Revised: 2-11-25

Honolulu Makua Alii Softball League
2025 League Schedule

DATE

WEEK 1
19-Feb

WEEK 2
26-Feb

WEEK 3
5-Mar

WEEK 4
12-Mar

WEEK 5
19-Mar
Mng Mtg

WEEK 6
26-Mar

WEEK 7
2-Apr

WEEK 8
9-Apr

WEEK 9
16-Apr
Mng Mtg

WEEK 10
23-Apr

WEEK 11
30-Apr

TIME

8:30am
9:45am
11:00am

8:30am
9:45am
11:00am

8:30am
9:45am
11:00am

8:30am
9:45am
11:00am

8:30am
9:45am
11:00am

8:30am
9:45am
11:00am

8:30am
9:45am
11:00am

8:30am
9:45am
11:00am

8:30am
9:45am
11:00am

VISITORS

Sons of Hawaii
Go Deep
Praise the Lord

Hui Ohana
Sportsmen
Fat Katz

NO GAMES

Yankees 70
Go Deep
Lokahi Kane

Hui Ohana
Zen
Islanders

Ho'oikaika
Pearl Harbor
Go Deep

Hui Ohana
Islanders
Bad Company

NO GAMES

Ho'oikaika
Lokahi Kane
Kool Katz

Aikane
Action
Golden Eagles

Kupuna Kane
Lokahi Kane
Pearl Harbor

REVISED'

FIliLD HOME
vs  Yankees 70
vs Kool Katz
vs  NaKahuna
vs  Golden Eagles
vs Zen
vs  Kanaks

ALOHA BOWL
vs  Makules
vs  Na Kahuna
vs Kool Katz
vs  Kanaks
vs FatKatz
vs  Action
vs  Makules
vs  Firehouse
vs  Na Pueo
vs Zen
vs  Golden Eagles
vs  Kanaks
SOUTHWEST
vs  Kupuna Kane
vs  Na Pueo
vs  Na Kahuna
vs  Hui Ohana
vs FatKatz
vs  Kanaks
vs  Sons of Hawaii
vs  Waipio
vs  Go Deep

VISITORS

Makules
Waipio
Lokahi Kane

Islanders
Yankees
Aikane

Ho'oikaika
Pearl Harbor
Waipio

Bad Company
Aikane
Praise the Lord

Kupuna Kane
Kool Katz
Lokahi Kane

Aikane
Action
Praise the Lord

TOURNAMENT

Sons of Hawaii
Waipio
Firehouse

Bad Company
Islanders
Praise the Lord

Ho'oikaika
Na Kahuna
Na Pueo

FIELD
2
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

HOME

Kupuna Kane
Pearl Harbor
Yankees

Bad Company
Praise the Lord
Action

Sons of Hawaii
Yankees
Firehouse

Golden Eagles
Sportsmen
Go Deep

Yankees 70
Yankees
Na Kahuna

Fat Katz
Sportsmen
Lokahi Kane

Makules
Go Deep
Yankees

Zen
Sportsmen
Kool Katz

Yankees 70
Yankees
Kool Katz

8:30am
9:45am
11:00am

8:30am
9:45am
11:00am

8:30am
9:45am
11:00am

8:30am
9:45am
11:00am

8:30am
9:45am
11:00am

8:30am
9:45am
11:00am

8:30am
9:45am
11:00am

8:30am
9:45am
11:00am

VISITORS

Action
Sportsmen
Kanaks

Kupuna Kane
Kool Katz
Na Kahuna

Na Pueo
Action
Fat Katz

Sons of Hawaii
Na Kahuna
Firehouse

Fat Katz
Sportsmen
Kanaks

Yankees 70
Yankees
Na Kahuna

Hui Ohana
Zen
Fat Katz

Makules
Yankees
Go Deep

Hui Ohana
Fat Katz
Action

FIELD
3
'S
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

'S
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

HOME

Hui Ohana
Fat Katz
Islanders

Ho'oikaika
Waipio
Na Pueo

Praise the Lord
Bad Company
Islanders

Kupuna Kane
Waipio
Lokahi Kane

Hui Ohana
Bad Company
Aikane

Sons of Hawaii
Go Deep
Pearl Harbor

Islanders
Aikane
Bad Company

Yankees 70
Waipio
Lokahi Kane

Bad Company
Golden Eagles
Zen

VISITORS

Bad Company
Golden Eagles

Makules
Firehouse
Pearl Harbor

Sportsmen
Golden Eagles
Kanaks

Yankees 70
Kool Katz
Yankees

Zen
Waipio
Golden Eagles

Kupuna Kane
Na Pueo
Firehouse

Pearl Harbor
Sportsmen
Kanaks

Sons of Hawaii
Na Pueo
Na Kahuna

Aikane
Firehouse
Kanaks

FIELD
4
Vs
VS
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

'S
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Aikane
Zen

Sons of Hawaii
Go Deep
Lokahi Kane

Hui Ohana
Aikane
Zen

Ho'oikaika
Pearl Harbor
Na Pueo

Islanders
Praise the Lord
Action

Makules
Waipio
Kool Katz

Praise the Lord
Golden Eagles
Action

Ho'oikaika
Pearl Harbor
Firehouse

Islanders
Praise the Lord
Sportsmen

BYE

Ho'oikaika
Na Pueo
Firehouse

Yankees 70

Kupuna Kane

Makules

Sons of Hawaii

Ho'oikaka

Yankees 70

Kupuna Kane

Makules
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